

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19536/2008

ALL GOA HOARDING OWNERS ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REG.,HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ashish Vaid, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr Aakash D Pratap, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv
Mr R.N.Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, petitioner has to confirm service on
respondent No.4 even by dasti mode.

If it is not done before 29.7.2010 list before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
29.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj